Agilent U7231B DDR3 and LPDDR3
Compliance Test Application for
Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
Test, debug and characterize your
DDR3 and LPDDR3 designs quickly
and easily

the Infiniium Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories data sheet with the Agilent
publication number 5968-7141EN.
Ordering information (cont’d)
15
Related literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Agilent Infiniium DSO/DSA 90000A Series
Oscilloscopes and InfiniiMax Probes
Data Sheet 5989-7819EN
Agilent Infiniium 90000X Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5990-5271EN
InfiniiScan+ Event Identification Software for
Infiniium 90000 (N5414B) and 9000 (N5415B)
SeriesOscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5990-5093EN
Agilent Technologies E2688A, N5384A High Speed
Serial Data Analysis and Clock Recovery Software
for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-0108EN
Agilent Technologies EZJIT and EZJIT Plus
Jitter Analysis Software for Infiniium Series
Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-0109EN
W2635A and W2636A DDR3 BGA Probe
Adapter for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5989-0109EN
A Time-Saving Method for Analyzing Signal
Integrity in DDR Memory Buses
Application Note 5989-6664EN
W3630A Series DDR3 BGA Probes for Logic
Analyzers and Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet 5990-3179EN
Product web site